
výsledky - přehled časů po
Classification - Survey of Time after

              Třída (Class)  S1

ÚAMK DALTEK RALLY 2023
Vsetín, 9. 12. 2023

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.
Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 4 RZ/SS 5

 1Strana/Page

12091818

  1

   23:24.5
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    3:17.3
Vlček Martin
 Kunst Jakub
Hyundai i20 R5

    3:20.8
    3:18.6
    2:39.3

    1:58.9
    3:13.0

    2:15.0     3:21.6

  7

   24:46.5
   2

    1:22.0

/

    1:22.0

    3:40.0
Procházka Jan
 Lasevič Richard
Toyota Yaris GR

    3:34.2
    3:29.6
    2:51.1

    1:59.7
    3:18.2

    2:18.6     3:35.1

  6

   25:33.8
   3

    2:09.3

/

      47.3

    3:35.4
Řehák Matěj
 Říha Lukáš
Ford Fiesta

    3:46.7
    3:33.1
    2:57.7

    2:08.3
    3:33.9

    2:26.9     3:31.8

A ... DALTEK -   B ... P-cup -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sportovní
komisa ři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:


